

PALM HARBOR LIBRARY CONSENT AND RELEASE AGREEMENT for MINORS USING BIBLIOBOARD

I, the undersigned hereby consent and agree that my voluntary literary submission, along with my name and/or my child or custodial minor's name may be used and posted on the Biblioboard website, its curated book library, social media, print materials, and other marketing or awareness materials for promoting the organization and in any publication and/or publicity generated by Biblioboard now and in the future.

I understand that Biblioboard is not affiliated with the Palm Harbor Library. Biblioboard is a separate standalone company that handles literary submissions and publications separate and apart from the Palm Harbor Library.

I agree to indemnify and hold Palm Harbor Library, its officers, agents, consultants, and representatives harmless from any loss or damage, which may result from the literary submittal of the child/minor referenced below, including but not limited to any use, misappropriation, or disclosure of any information contemplated by this Consent and Release Agreement. This release of liability and indemnity applies equally to losses or damages caused or alleged to be caused in whole or in part by the negligence of the Palm Harbor Library.

I further agree to release, waive and discharge, and covenant not to sue the Palm Harbor Library, it's officials, employees or volunteers for any claims, demands or actions whatsoever arising out of any damage, loss, to the undersigned. This release of liability and indemnity applies to undersigned user, as well as any personal representatives, assigns, heirs, and next of kin.

I have read and fully understand the effect of the relinquishment of the rights that I hereby waive, and I sign this waiver and release voluntarily.

I do give consent to and authorize the use of my child or custodial minor's name and other relevant public information for use in connection with Biblioboard.

Printed name of Participant		
	Date:	
Signature		
	Date:	
Signature (Parent or Legal Guardian if under 18)		